Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katherine Mooney - (927996) - Morpeth SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

15/06/19
04/11/18
16/06/18
18/03/18
13/01/19
22/04/17
01/10/17
23/09/17
01/10/16
14/01/17
19/11/17
12/03/17
15/07/17
21/02/16
20/11/16
09/10/16
21/02/16
10/10/15
17/04/16
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07/03/15
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18/04/15
25/10/14
25/10/14
29/03/14

AOINAI4 A

Meet

Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet

Tynemouth ASC 2018 Spring Gala

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet
Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala

Tynemouth Spring Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Tynemouth Winter Gala

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016

Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015
Tynedale Invitational Gala

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
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Venue

The Neptune Centre
Sheffield

The Neptune Centre
Tynemouth Pool
Stanley

South Shields
South Shields
Billingham

South Shields
South Shields
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Dunston

Stanley
Tynemouth
Sunderland
Stanley
Tynemouth
Hexham
Tynemouth
Stanley

Hexham

South Shields
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

Morpeth 3
Morpeth 2
Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
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Morpeth 3
Morpeth 3
Ashington 3
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3

3

3

3

3

3
Morpeth 3

[ P

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4U.00
40.78
41.45
43.39

50.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.67
32.58
31.63
32.12
32.32
34.21
33.50
33.98
34.48
33.49
34.45
34.20
34.58
34.65
34.11
36.01
34.52
35.44
35.48
36.86
37.65
37.22
36.90
38.20
37.84
40.35
40.00
41.45
40.78
43.39
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Date

15/06/19
13/01/19
04/11/18
16/06/18
18/03/18
19/11/17
01/10/17
23/09/17
15/07/17
22/04/17
12/03/17
14/01/17
20/11/16
09/10/16
01/10/16
17/04/16
21/02/16
21/02/16
10/10/15
10/10/15
18/04/15
29/03/15
07/03/15
25/10/14
25/10/14
08/06/14
29/03/14
08/02/14
19/01/14
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02/12/12
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Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Blyth Lifeguard & SC Xmas Cracker

Blyth Lifeguard & SC Christmas Cracker

Meet

Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala

Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)

Middlesbrough June 2018 Meet
Tynemouth ASC 2018 Spring Gala
Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Tynemouth Spring Gala

Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet
Tynemouth Winter Gala

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Tynedale Invitational Gala 2016
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet
Tynedale Invitational Gala

Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015
Chester le Street Junior Meet

Chester le Street Junior Meet

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Blyth Lifeguard & SC Xmas Cracker

Blyth Lifeguard & SC Christmas Cracker
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